q Annual Report 2025 —j
PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

# Of Shareholders

Shareholdings ‘Slab

Total Shares Held

NEF
457
354
177
n2
51
3]
29
117
12
10

Sl il ek il it e e e ek 2 Al SESIRERO PN PRI NP NN N W W D B A Gl N

1
1001
101
501
5001
10001
15001
20001
25001
45001
35001
30001
40001
60001
95001
50001
55001
80001
75001
100001
245001
70001
90001
135001
140001
155001
170001
225001
280001
295001
65001
105001
110001
115001
145001
160001
165001
180001
210001
215001
230001
260001
315001
345001
445001
450001

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

100
5000
500
1000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
50000
40000
35000
45000
65000
100000
55000
60000
85000
80000
105000
250000
75000
95000
140000
145000
160000
175000
230000
285000
300000
70000
110000
115000
120000
150000
165000
170000
185000
215000
220000
235000
265000
320000
350000
450000
455000

12,331
1,232,375
110,193
144,640
872,782
674,247
565,851
660,395
472,566
585,110
383,397
230,956
219,943
319,352
500,000
209,124
226,841
331,104
232,795
312,000
744,764
147,000
183,500
276,500
286,500
317,796
344,000
351,604
565,940
600,000
69,000
110,000
111,000
119,500
150,000
162,500
165,100
184,553
210,745
215,258
233,000
263,431
318,255
347,752
450,000
451,080




IPATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

Annual Report 2025 h

# Of Shareholders

Shareholdings ‘Slab

Total Shares Held

1 465001 to 470000 470.000
1 510001 to 515000 511432
1 585001 to 590000 585.500
1 920001 to 925000 923,211
1 1215001 to 1220000 1,218,536
1 1520001 to 1525000 A P
1 1805001 to 1810000 1,806,420
1 19:95991 to 2000000 1,997,822
i /4510001 to 4515000 4,514,473
583500 to 15840000 15,835,403

1,864 45,160,500




q Annual Report 2025 h

CATEGORIES OF SHARE HOLDERS

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders | Shares held | Percentage

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children
SYED NAJMUL HASNAIN KAZM' 1 500 0.00
AHSANULLAH KHAN 1 500 0.00
MUHAMMAD WAQAR 1 500 0.00
NIAZ AHMED KHAN 1 500 0.00
MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN 1 500 0.00
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties 1 15,835,403 35.06
NIT and ICP 1 500 0.00
Bank Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial 4 3,534 0.01
Institutions
Insurance Companies 3 2,015,887 4.46
Modarabas and Mutual Funds 3 349,212 0.77
General Public

a. Local 1812 20,517,916 45.44

b. Foreign 5 38,500 0.09
Foreign Companies 0 = 0.00
Others 30 6,397,058 1417
Totals 1864 45,160,500 100.00
PREMIER MERCANTILE SERVICES (PRIVATE) LIMITED 4,514473 10.00
THE SAUDI PAK INDUSTRIAL & AGRICULT.INVESTMENT CO.LIMITED 15,835,403 35.06






