

## PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING

## PAT

# Of Shareholders	Shareholdings 'Slab			Total Shares Held
527	1	to	100	12,331
457	1001	to	5000	1,232,375
354	101	to	500	110,193
177	501	to	1000	144,640
112	5001	to	10000	872,782
51	10001	to	15000	674,247
31	15001	to	20000	565,851
29	20001	to	25000	660,395
17	25001	to	30000	472,566
12	45001	to	50000	585,110
10	35001	to	40000	383,397
7	30001	to	35000	230,956
5	40001	to	45000	219,943
5	60001	to	65000	319,352
5	95001	to	100000	500,000
4	50001	to	55000	209,124
4	55001	to	60000	226,841
4	80001	to	85000	331,104
3	75001	to	80000	232,795
3	100001	to	105000	312,000
3	245001	to	250000	744,764
2	70001	to	75000	147,000
2	90001	to	95000	183,500
2	135001	to	140000	276,500
2	140001	to	145000	286,500
2	155001	to	160000	317,796
2	170001	to	175000	344,000
2	225001	to	230000	351,604
2	280001	to	285000	565,940
2	295001	to	300000	600,000
1	65001	to	70000	69,000
1	105001	to	110000	110,000
1	110001	to	115000	111,000
1	115001	to	120000	119,500
1	145001	to	150000	150,000
1	160001	to	165000	162,500
1	165001	to	170000	165,100
1	180001	to	185000	184,553
1	210001	to	215000	210,745
1	215001	to	220000	215,261
1	230001	to	235000	233,000
1	260001	to	265000	263,431
1	315001	to	320000	318,255
1	345001	to	350000	347,752
1	445001	to	450000	450,000
1	450001	to	455000	451,080

**PATTERN OF SHAREHOLDING**

# Of Shareholders	Shareholdings 'Slab		Total Shares Held
1	465001	to 470000	470,000
1	510001	to 515000	511,432
1	585001	to 590000	585,500
1	920001	to 925000	923,211
1	1215001	to 1220000	1,218,536
1	1520001	to 1525000	1,522,920
1	1805001	to 1810000	1,806,420
1	1995001	to 2000000	1,997,822
1	4510001	to 4515000	4,514,473
1	15835001	to 15840000	15,835,403
<b>1,864</b>			<b>45,160,500</b>

## CATEGORIES OF SHARE HOLDERS

Categories of Shareholders	Shareholders	Shares held	Percentage
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children			
SYED NAJMUL HASNAIN KAZMI	1	500	0.00
AHSANULLAH KHAN	1	500	0.00
MUHAMMAD WAQAR	1	500	0.00
NIAZ AHMED KHAN	1	500	0.00
MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHAN	1	500	0.00
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties	1	15,835,403	35.06
NIT and ICP	1	500	0.00
Bank Development Financial Institutions, Non-Banking Financial Institutions	4	3,534	0.01
Insurance Companies	3	2,015,887	4.46
Modarabas and Mutual Funds	3	349,212	0.77
General Public			
a. Local	1812	20,517,916	45.44
b. Foreign	5	38,500	0.09
Foreign Companies	0	-	0.00
Others	30	6,397,058	14.17
<b>Totals</b>	<b>1864</b>	<b>45,160,500</b>	<b>100.00</b>
PREMIER MERCANTILE SERVICES (PRIVATE) LIMITED		4,514,473	10.00
THE SAUDI PAK INDUSTRIAL & AGRICULT.INVESTMENT CO.LIMITED		15,835,403	35.06